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[bookmark: _GoBack]Dates for your Diary – Spring Term 2019
Please note this document will not be updated use in addition to the school 
website and app.
		                                                 Headteacher: Mrs D McLeary

		

						             

	Monday 7th January
	Children return
Children’s mission assembly

	Thursday 10th January
	Playing it safe Arc Theatre Y5 and Y6  2-3pm 

	Friday 11th January
	No assembly
PTFA Coffee morning and cake sale
1pm - Y6 Junior Cadets
Homework set

	Monday 14th January
	Children’s mission assembly

	Wednesday 16th January
	Y6 Junior cadets

	Thursday 17th January
	Family lunch – Family surnames A-B

	Friday 18th January
	Y6 celebration assembly - All parents welcome

	Monday 21st January
	Children’s mission assembly

	Tuesday 22nd January
	Return  homework

	Thursday 24rd January
	Family lunch – Surnames C
Homework set 

	Friday 25th January
	Inset Day 

	Monday 28th January
	TOPIC WEEK 
Children’s mission assembly

	Wednesday 30th January
	House assemblies 9.10am

	Thursday 31st January
	Family lunch – surnames D-G

	Friday 1st February
	Y5 celebration assembly – all parents welcome
1pm Y6 Junior Cadets

	Monday 4th February
	Children’s mission assembly

	Tuesday 5th February
	Homework Due

	Thursday 7st February
	Family lunch – surnames H –K

	Friday 8th February 
	Y4 celebration assembly - All parents welcome
Homework set
PTFA Family Quiz - evening

	Monday 11th February
	Children’s mission assembly
[bookmark: _bqv04swl1qgo]Parent’s Evening 4.30-7.00pm

	Wednesday 13th February 
	School Disco

	Thursday 14th February
	Family Lunch – surnames L-N
Parent’s Evening 4.00-6.30pm

	
	

	Friday 15th February
	Y3 celebration assembly - All parents welcome 
Break up for Half term

	Monday 25th February
	Back to school
Children’s mission assembly

	Tuesday 26th February
	Homework due

	Thursday 28th February 
	Pre-school Committee Meeting 6pm
Curriculum and Catholic Life Committee Meeting 7pm

	Friday 1st March
	Y2 celebration assembly - All parents welcome
Homework Set

	Monday 4th March
	Children’s mission assembly

	Wednesday 6th March
	Ash Wednesday Service 11.15 am Hall – all welcome TBC

	Thursday 7th March
	Family lunch – Surnames O-R

	Friday 8th  March
	Y1 Celebration assembly – All parents welcome. 
1 pm Y6 Junior Cadets

	Monday 11th March
	No assembly

	Tuesday 12th March
	Homework due
Finance Committee Meeting 6pm
Personnel Committee Meeting 7pm

	Thursday 14th March
	Family lunch – surnames S-T

	Friday 15th  March
	YR celebration assembly - All parents welcome
Homework set
Y6 Junior Cadets 1pm
St Patrick’s Dance at St Joseph’s 7pm

	Monday 18th March
	Children’s mission assembly

	Tuesday 19th March
	Feast of St. Joseph  - Mass 9.30am TBC

	Thursday 21st March
	Family lunch – surnames U-Z

	Friday 22nd March 
	Lent assembly - children only

	Monday 25th March
	Children’s mission assembly

	Tuesday 26th March 
	Return homework

	Friday 29th March
	Mother’s Day Craft market
1.00pm Junior Cadets Y6
Homework set

	Mon 1st April
	Topic Week
No assembly

	Friday 5th April
	Non uniform day – Easter egg donation
Lent assembly - children only
Junior cadets  - 1.00pm - Y6 
Easter Bingo – PTFA

	Monday 8th April
	Tempest photographers 

	Tuesday 9th April
	Return homework 

	Wednesday 10th April
	Y3/4 Easter play 6.00pm

	Thursday 11th April
	9.30am - Stations of the Cross 

	Friday 12th April
	am - Easter Egg Treasure Hunt 
Break up 2.30pm 

	
	A few extras!

	Monday 29th April
	Return to school

	Sunday 5th May
	First Holy Communion 11.00am SS P&P

	Monday 6th May
	Bank holiday

	Monday 13th May
	SATs week

	Friday 17th May
	Disco

	Friday 24th May
	Sports Day
Break up for half term

	Monday 3rd June
	Children return to school
Y6 residential week – Shugborough Hall

	Friday 14th June
	Father’s Day Craft market

	Monday 24th June 
	INSET Day

	Friday 12th July
	Summer Fayre

	Friday 19th July 
	Break up for summer 2.30pm




Mass dates to be confirmed
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